Ultra High Purity Lok Welded
Pressure Reducing Regulators
77
DRA700 SERIES
DRA700 (Lok Type Regulator)
DRA 700 Series is a lock-type UHP low pressure reducing
regulator with B.A. 25Ra surface finish and applicable for
semiconductor hook-up line and bulk gas line, etc. Inlet pressures

GAUGE PORT OPTIONS 1/4 & 3/8
1/2 & 3/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRA700 - A 025 - H P S - 4L - G0S
FLOW CAPACITY
S = Cv  0.06 Standard (Inlet 3000psi) (1/4 )
O = Cv  0.2 Optional (1/4 )
S = Cv 0.2 Standard (3/8 )
S = Cv 0.5 Standard (1/2 )
O = Cv 1.0 Optional (1/2 )
S = Cv 1.2 Standard (3/4 )
INLET / OUTLET PORTS SIZE Type  A 3.0mm
4L = 1/4 Lock 105mm
6M= 6mmLock 105mm
8L = 3/8 Lock 115mm
2L = 1/2 Lock 150mm
3L = 3/4 Lock 150mm
BASIS SERIES
BODY MATERIAL
A = 316L, B.A.  25Ra
B = 316L, E.P. 10Ra
OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE
025  = 1-25psi (.1-1.7bar)
050  = 1-50psi (.1-3.5bar)
100  = 1-100psi (.1-7bar)
250  = 1-250psi (.2-17bar)
MAX. INLET PRESSURE
H = 3000psi(210bar)
L = 600psi(42bar)
SEAT MATERIAL
P = PCTFE
T = Teflon
B.A.= Brigth Annealed., E.P.= Electropolished.
G0S = None 0
G1S = 1/4 H.P.I.C 1
G2S = 1/4 H.P.I.C 2
G2B = 1/4 H.P.I.C 2
M1S = 1/4 Male Swivel. 1
GAUGE PORTS OPTIONS                                Gauge Ports
F1S = 1/4 Female Swivel. 1
F2S = 1/4 Female Swivel. 2
F2B = 1/4 Female Swivel. 2
M2S = 1/4 Male Swivel. 2
M2B = 1/4 Male Swivel. 2
REFERENCE
Contents in the catalogue including specifications, performance data, etc. can be changed
without prior notice in the course of continuous upgrading and improvement of the products.
FLOW CHART
DRA700 Series 1/4 &  3/8
DRA700 Series 1/2 &  3/4
80
DRA700